List of fencers (all, structured order - 75 fencers)

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

name and first name team date of birth
LAASIK Oliver ESTONIA 1 24/2/2005
PISNENKO Oskar ESTONIA 2 24/2/2006
GERM Ingemar ESTONIA 3 1/1/2005
KUUSK Sebastian ESTONIA 2 1/1/2005
DORONIN Nikita ESTONIA 3 7/4/2005
MURUMAA Mathias ESTONIA 1 1/1/2005
SITIKOV Nikita ESTONIA 1 1/1/2005
JAHU Edvin ESTONIA 2 1/1/2006
KOLESNIK Aleks ESTONIA 3 1/1/2006
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GREECE 2 28/4/2006
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GREECE 2 20/10/2006
ALESTAS Georgios GREECE 2 3/6/2005
CHALVATZIS Vasileios GREECE1 27/2/2005
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GREECE1 11/3/2005
TSOKAS Vasileios GREECE1 2/1/2008
KIRALY Matyas HUNGARY 5/4/2006
PELLE Domonkos HUNGARY 21/5/2006
KO Agoston HUNGARY 24/2/2005
BORCSOK Koppany HUNGARY 5 2/4/2005
KANVASI Emil HUNGARY 5 9/9/2006
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul HUNGARY 5 6/3/2005
XUE Fu HUNGARY 5 7/6/2005
CSEKE Balazs HUNGARY 4 18/9/2005
HORVATH Adam HUNGARY 2/4/2005
HORVATH Mark HUNGARY 2 24/11/2006
LEGRADI Balint HUNGARY 2 16/9/2007
BALAZS Bence HUNGARY 3 27/8/2006
DUNAY Mate HUNGARY 3 11/1/2005
MARSCHALL Attila HUNGARY 3 28/12/2006
SOMODY Bonca HUNGARY 3 10/10/2006
HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUNGARY 2 10/5/2006
KERESZTES Adam HUNGARY 2 1/5/2006
FARKAS Bulcsu HUNGARY 4 20/7/2005
GYENIS Mate HUNGARY 4 6/2/2006
NAGY Nandor HUNGARY 4 20/3/2005
SARID Alon ISRAEL 1 19/1/2006
SEGAL llay ISRAEL 1 8/4/2005
DAINOV Adam ISRAEL 1 2/10/2005
BARUCH Omer ISRAEL 1 24/3/2005
CIMPAN Anton ROMANIA 1/3/2005
MEZINGER Marton ROMANIA 6/5/2005
MARGHESCU Rares ROMANIA 10/3/2005
PETRACHE George ROMANIA 14/4/2006
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List of fencers (all, structured order - 75 fencers)

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

name and first name team date of birth
FRIGYESI Gabriel SWEDEN 25/12/2005
PERSSON Malte SWEDEN 9/6/2007
PERSSON VOGES Noah SWEDEN 6/5/2007
ELIBOL Halis Efe TURKEY 16/8/2005
MERIC Murat TURKEY 19/1/2005
YETER Yalgin TURKEY 30/11/2005
OKTAY Egemen TURKEY 2 28/4/2005
ONER Cengizhan TURKEY 2 19/10/2006
SAFCI Ardic Karan TURKEY 2 20/6/2005
KOC Mert Ahmet TURKEY 3 14/4/2007
OGUT Cinar TURKEY 3 19/11/2005
SECIK Ali Mustafa TURKEY 3 1/1/2005
MAZUR Daniil UKRAINE 6/6/2005
CHORNOGOD lllia UKRAINE 3 3/3/2005
RUSIN lllia UKRAINE 3 8/2/2005
MYKYTENKO Maksym UKRAINE 29/1/2007
PLAKSIN Dmytro UKRAINE 4/3/2005
POMCHENKO Antonio UKRAINE 2 22/11/2005
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo UKRAINE 2 22/11/2005
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar UKRAINE 2 22/9/2005
GUMENIUK Andriy UKRAINE 3 22/11/2005
MELNIK Victor UKRAINE 3 11/12/2005
LAVRENTIEV Denys UKRAINE 4 19/11/2006
PERCHUK Maksym UKRAINE 4 28/9/2006
PONOMAROV Daniil UKRAINE 4 26/3/2005
SKYDAN Mykolai UKRAINE 4 19/12/2005
MAISTRENKO Lev UKRAINE 12/3/2005
STROKATOV Volodymyr UKRAINE 5 14/9/2005
VOINOV Danylo UKRAINE 5 3/6/2005
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton UKRAINE 2 23/8/2005
LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKRAINE 5 14/6/2006
RUSYN Maksym UKRAINE 5 14/5/2005
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Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

BUDAPEST CUP

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

List of teams (all, structured order - 21 teams)

number

name

nat.

4

ESTONIA 1
LAASIK Oliver
MURUMAA Mathias
SITIKOV Nikita

EST

42

ESTONIA 2
JAHU Edvin
KUUSK Sebastian
PISNENKO Oskar

EST

ESTONIA 3
DORONIN Nikita
GERM Ingemar
KOLESNIK Aleks

EST

GREECE 2
ALESTAS Georgios
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

GRE

GREECE"1
CHALVATZIS Vasileios
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
TSOKAS Vasileios

GRE

10

HUNGARY
HORVATH Adam
KIRALY Matyas
KO Agoston
PELLE Domonkos

HUN

50

HUNGARY 2
HORVATH Levente Zeteny
HORVATH Mark
KERESZTES Adam
LEGRADI Balint

HUN

73

HUNGARY 3
BALAZS Bence
DUNAY Mate
MARSCHALL Attila
SOMODY Bonca

HUN

79

HUNGARY 4
CSEKE Balazs
FARKAS Bulcsu
GYENIS Mate
NAGY Nandor

HUN
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BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

List of teams (all, structured order - 21 teams)

number

name

nat.

85

HUNGARY 5
BORCSOK Koppany
KANVASI Emil
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul
XUE Fu

HUN

6

ISRAEL 1
BARUCH Omer
DAINOV Adam
SARID Alon
SEGAL llay

ISR

9

ROMANIA
CIMPAN Anton
MARGHESCU Rares
MEZINGER Marton
PETRACHE George

ROU

26

SWEDEN
FRIGYESI Gabriel
PERSSON Malte
PERSSON VOGES Noah

SWE

32

TURKEY
ELIBOL Halis Efe
MERIC Murat
YETER Yalgin

TUR

53

TURKEY 2
OKTAY Egemen
ONER Cengizhan
SAFCI Ardic Karan

TUR

TURKEY 3
KOC Mert Ahmet
OGUT Cinar
SECIK Ali Mustafa

TUR

5

UKRAINE
MAISTRENKO Lev
MAZUR Daniil
MYKYTENKO Maksym
PLAKSIN Dmytro

UKR

16

UKRAINE 2
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
POMCHENKO Antonio
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar

UKR
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BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

List of teams (all, structured order - 21 teams)

number

name

nat.

37

UKRAINE 3
CHORNOGOD lllia
GUMENIUK Andriy
MELNIK Victor
RUSIN lllia

UKR

40

UKRAINE 4
LAVRENTIEV Denys
PERCHUK Maksym
PONOMAROV Daniil
SKYDAN Mykolai

UKR

87

UKRAINE 5
LEPKANYCH Kyryl
RUSYN Maksym
STROKATOV Volodymyr
VOINOV Danylo

UKR
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BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

List of teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 teams)

ran

number

name

country

4

ESTONIA 1
LAASIK Oliver
MURUMAA Mathias
SITIKOV Nikita

EST

5

UKRAINE
MAISTRENKO Lev
MAZUR Daniil
MYKYTENKO Maksym
PLAKSIN Dmytro

UKR

6

ISRAEL 1
BARUCH Omer
DAINOV Adam
SARID Alon
SEGAL llay

ISR

9

ROMANIA
CIMPAN Anton
MARGHESCU Rares
MEZINGER Marton
PETRACHE George

ROU

10

HUNGARY
HORVATH Adam
KIRALY Matyas
KO Agoston
PELLE Domonkos

HUN

16

UKRAINE 2

HORETSKYY Marian-Anton

POMCHENKO Antonio
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar

UKR

32

TURKEY
ELIBOL Halis Efe
MERIC Murat
YETER Yalgin

TUR

37

UKRAINE 3
CHORNOGOD lllia
GUMENIUK Andriy
MELNIK Victor
RUSIN lllia

UKR

40

UKRAINE 4
LAVRENTIEV Denys
PERCHUK Maksym
PONOMAROV Daniil
SKYDAN Mykolai

UKR
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BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

List of teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 teams)

ran

number

name

country

10

42

ESTONIA 2
JAHU Edvin
KUUSK Sebastian
PISNENKO Oskar

EST

11

50

HUNGARY 2
HORVATH Levente Zeteny
HORVATH Mark
KERESZTES Adam
LEGRADI Balint

HUN

12

53

TURKEY 2
OKTAY Egemen
ONER Cengizhan
SAFCI Ardic Karan

TUR

13

73

HUNGARY 3
BALAZS Bence
DUNAY Mate
MARSCHALL Attila
SOMODY Bonca

HUN

14

79

HUNGARY 4
CSEKE Balazs
FARKAS Bulcsu
GYENIS Mate
NAGY Nandor

HUN

15

85

HUNGARY 5
BORCSOK Koppany
KANVASI Emil
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul
XUE Fu

HUN

16

87

UKRAINE 5
LEPKANYCH Kyryl
RUSYN Maksym
STROKATQV Volodymyr
VOINOV Danylo

UKR

17

ESTONIA 3
DORONIN Nikita
GERM Ingemar
KOLESNIK Aleks

EST

17

GREECE 2
ALESTAS Georgios
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

GRE
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Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

BUDAPEST CUP

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

List of teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 teams)

ran

number

name

country

17

GREECE"1
CHALVATZIS Vasileios
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
TSOKAS Vasileios

GRE

17

TURKEY 3
KOC Mert Ahmet
OGUT Cinar
SECIK Ali Mustafa

TUR
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Formula of the competition

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Direct elimination : 20 teams
Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place
Tableau for 13th place
Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place
Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Cadet Epée Men Team

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 ESTONIA 1 EST
ESTONIA 1
32 -
ESTONIA 1
17 GREECE1 GRE 45/37
UKRAINE 5
16 UKRAINE 5 UKR | 32/31
UKRAINE 3
9 UKRAINE 4 UKR 45/41
UKRAINE 4
24 -
UKRAINE 3
25 - 45/35
UKRAINE 3
8 UKRAINE 3 UKR
5 HUNGARY HUN
HUNGARY
28 -
HUNGARY
21 - 45/34
TURKEY 2
12 TURKEY 2 TUR
HUNGARY 3
13 HUNGARY 3 HUN 45/44
HUNGARY 3
20 ESTONIA 3 EST | 45/41
HUNGARY 3
29 - 45/40
ROMANIA
4 ROMANIA ROU
3 ISRAEL1 ISR
ISRAEL 1
30 -
ISRAEL 1
19 TURKEY 3 TUR 45/33
HUNGARY 4
14 HUNGARY 4 HUN | DNs
ISRAEL 1
11 HUNGARY 2 HUN 45/42
HUNGARY 2
22 -
HUNGARY 2
27 - 45/38
UKRAINE 2
6 UKRAINE 2 UKR
7 TURKEY TUR
TURKEY
26 -
TURKEY
23 - 45/36
ESTONIA 2
10 ESTONIA 2 EST
TURKEY
15 HUNGARY 5 HUN 45/37
GREECE 2
18 GREECE 2 GRE | 45/44
UKRAINE
31— 45/20
UKRAINE
2  UKRAINE UKR
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UKRAINE 4

45137

GREECE 2

45/36

Cadet Epée Men Team

9th place Tableau 9- Tableau 9- Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
16 of 4 16 of 8
1 ESTONIA1 EST
UKRAINE 5 ESTONIA 1
16 UKRAINE S5 UKR | 45/37
UKRAINE 4 UKRAINE 3
45/38 9 UKRAINE4 UKR 45/41
UKRAINE 4 UKRAINE 3
8 UKRAINE3 UKR | 45/35
UKRAINE 4 UKRAINE 3
45/31 5 HUNGARY HUN 44/43
TURKEY 2 HUNGARY
12 TURKEY 2 TUR | 45/34
ROMANIA HUNGARY
45/42 13 HUNGARY HUN 45/44
ROMANIA HUNGARY
4 ROMANIA  ROU | 45/40
ISRAEL 1
3 ISRAEL1 ISR 45/33
HUNGARY ISRAEL 1
14 HUNGARY HUN | 45/33
HUNGARY ISRAEL 1
45/28 11 HUNGARY HUN 45/42
UKRAINE 2 HUNGARY
6 UKRAINE2 UKR | 45/38
HUNGARY ISRAEL 1
45/34 7 TURKEY TUR 45/34
ESTONIA 2 TURKEY
10 ESTONIA2 EST | 45/36
GREECE 2 TURKEY
45/37 15 GREECE2 GRE 45/37
GREECE 2 UKRAINE
11th place 2 UKRAINE UKR [ 45/20 Third place
ROMANIA HUNGARY
TURKEY
GREECE 2 TURKEY 45/38
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Cadet Epée Men Team

Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
ESTONIA1 EST
HUNGARY
HUNGARY HUN | 45/42
HUNGARY
HUNGARY HUN 45/30
UKRAINE
UKRAINE UKR | 45/34
7th place
ESTONIA 1
ESTONIA 1
HUNGARY | 45/27
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Tableau 13-16 of 4

UKRAINE 5

UKR

TURKEY 2

TUR

13th place

UKRAINE 5

UKRAINE 2

UKR

ESTONIA 2

EST

45/34

UKRAINE 2

45/28

15th place

TURKEY 2

ESTONIA 2

Cadet Epée Men Team

UKRAINE 2

45/39

TURKEY 2

45/41
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BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 teams)

rank

name

nat.

status

1

ISRAEL 1
BARUCH Omer
DAINOV Adam
SARID Alon
SEGAL llay

ISR

UKRAINE 3
CHORNOGOD lllia
GUMENIUK Andriy
MELNIK Victor
RUSIN lllia

UKR

TURKEY
ELIBOL Halis Efe
MERIC Murat
YETER Yalgin

TUR

HUNGARY 3
BALAZS Bence
DUNAY Mate
MARSCHALL Attila
SOMODY Bonca

HUN

HUNGARY
HORVATH Adam
KIRALY Matyas
KO Agoston
PELLE Domonkos

HUN

UKRAINE
MAISTRENKO Lev
MAZUR Daniil
MYKYTENKO Maksym
PLAKSIN Dmytro

UKR

ESTONIA 1
LAASIK Oliver
MURUMAA Mathias
SITIKOV Nikita

EST

HUNGARY 2
HORVATH Levente Zeteny
HORVATH Mark
KERESZTES Adam
LEGRADI Balint

HUN

UKRAINE 4
LAVRENTIEV Denys
PERCHUK Maksym
PONOMAROV Daniil
SKYDAN Mykolai

UKR
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BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 teams)

rank

name

nat. |status

10

HUNGARY 4
CSEKE Balazs
FARKAS Bulcsu
GYENIS Mate
NAGY Nandor

HUN

11

GREECE 2
ALESTAS Georgios
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

GRE

12

ROMANIA
CIMPAN Anton
MARGHESCU Rares
MEZINGER Marton
PETRACHE George

ROU

13

UKRAINE 2
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
POMCHENKO Antonio
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar

UKR

14

UKRAINE 5
LEPKANYCH Kyryl
RUSYN Maksym
STROKATOV Volodymyr
VOINOV Danylo

UKR

15

TURKEY 2
OKTAY Egemen
ONER Cengizhan
SAFCI Ardic Karan

TUR

16

ESTONIA 2
JAHU Edvin
KUUSK Sebastian
PISNENKO Oskar

EST

17

HUNGARY 5
BORCSOK Koppany
KANVASI Emil
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul
XUE Fu

HUN

18

ESTONIA 3
DORONIN Nikita
GERM Ingemar
KOLESNIK Aleks

EST
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BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 teams)

rank

name

nat.

status

18

GREECE1
CHALVATZIS Vasileios
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
TSOKAS Vasileios

GRE

TURKEY 3
KOC Mert Ahmet
OGUT Cinar
SECIK Ali Mustafa

TUR

DNS
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BUDAPEST CUP page 1/3
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 32

¥ UKRAINE 5 32/31 GREECE1

UKRAINE 5 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits GREECE1
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 3 3 4 4 | CHALVATZIS Vasileios
STROKATOV Volodymyr 3 6 7 3 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
VOINQV Danylo 6 12 | 11 4 TSOKAS Vasileios
STROKATOV Volodymyr 3 |15 | 12 1 CHALVATZIS Vasileios
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 0 | 15 | 14 | 2 | TSOKAS Vasileios
R) RUSYN Maksym 7 22 | 23 9 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
STROKATOV Volodymyr 5 27 | 26 3 TSOKAS Vasileios
R) RUSYN Maksym 3 130 |27 | 1 CHALVATZIS Vasileios
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 2 | 32 | 31 4 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

= HUNGARY 3 45/41 ESTONIA 3 s

HUNGARY 3 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ESTONIA 3
BALAZS Bence 3 3 5 5 KOLESNIK Aleks
MARSCHALL Attila 2 5 6 1 DORONIN Nikita
DUNAY Mate 5 10 8 2 GERM Ingemar
MARSCHALL Attila 7 17 | 13 | 5 KOLESNIK Aleks
BALAZS Bence 6 23 | 15 2 GERM Ingemar
DUNAY Mate 5 | 28 | 21 6 DORONIN Nikita
R) SOMODY Bonca 4 32 | 26 5 GERM Ingemar
DUNAY Mate 6 | 38 | 31 5 KOLESNIK Aleks
BALAZS Bence 7 | 45 | 41 | 10 | DORONIN Nikita




BUDAPEST CUP page 2/3
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 32

GREECE 2 45/44 HUNGARY 5

GREECE 2 Hits [ScorelScore| Hits HUNGARY 5

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 3 3 5 5 BORCSOK Koppany

THEODOROPOULQOS Pana| 0 3 8 KANVASI Emil

ALESTAS Georgios 12 | 15 | 14 XUE Fu

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 20 | 18 KANVASI Emil

ALESTAS Georgios

THEODOROPOULQOS Pana 29 | 28 R) VARGA-LABOCZKI Vaz

ALESTAS Georgios 32 | 35 KANVASI Emil

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 40 | 37 R) VARGA-LABOCZKI Vaz

3
6
4
25 | 23 5 BORCSOK Koppany
5
7
2
7

|0 W s~ O

THEODOROPOULOS Pana 45 | 44 BORCSOK Koppany




Tableau of 16

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

S UKRAINE 5 37/45 ESTONIA 1 e

UKRAINE 5 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ESTONIA 1
RUSYN Maksym 3 3 5 5 | LAASIK Oliver
STROKATOV Volodymyr 4 7 9 4 | SITIKOV Nikita
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 6 | 13 | 12 | 3 | MURUMAA Mathias
RUSYN Maksym 5 | 18 | 16 | 4 | SITIKOV Nikita
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 4 | 22 | 25 | 9 | LAASIK Oliver
STROKATOV Volodymyr 6 | 28 | 30 | 5 | MURUMAA Mathias
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 3 | 31| 35 | 5 | SITIKOV Nikita
RUSYN Maksym 2 | 33 | 40 | 5 | MURUMAA Mathias
STROKATOV Volodymyr 4 | 37 | 45 | 5 | LAASIK Oliver

S UKRAINE 3 45/35 UKRAINE 4 =%

UKRAINE 3 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 4
GUMENIUK Andriy 1 1 2 2 | SKYDAN Mykolai
MELNIK Victor 3 4 6 4 | PERCHUK Maksym
CHORNOGOD lllia 9 | 13 | 12 | 6 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
MELNIK Victor 5 |18 | 13 | 1 SKYDAN Mykolai
GUMENIUK Andriy 4 | 22 | 17 | 4 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
CHORNOGOD lllia 8 | 30 | 23 | 6 | PERCHUK Maksym
R) RUSIN lllia 4 | 34 | 29 | 6 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
CHORNOGOD lllia 6 | 40 | 34 | 5 | R) PONOMAROV Daniil
GUMENIUK Andriy 5 | 45| 35 | 1 PERCHUK Maksym
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BUDAPEST CUP page 2/8
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 16

TURKEY 2 34/45 HUNGARY

TURKEY 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits HUNGARY
OKTAY Egemen 2 2 4 4 KO Agoston
ONER Cengizhan 4 6 10 | 6 HORVATH Adam
SAFCI Ardic Karan 4 10 | 15 5 PELLE Domonkos
ONER Cengizhan 2 12 | 20 5 KO Agoston
OKTAY Egemen 2 14 | 25 5 PELLE Domonkos
SAFCI Ardic Karan 11 | 25 | 30 5 HORVATH Adam
ONER Cengizhan 2 27 | 31 1 PELLE Domonkos
SAFCI Ardic Karan 5 32 | 37 6 KO Agoston
OKTAY Egemen 2 34 | 45 8 HORVATH Adam
e HUNGARY 3 45/40 ROMANIA | i

HUNGARY 3 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ROMANIA
DUNAY Mate 1 1 5 5 MARGHESCU Rares
MARSCHALL Attila 2 3 | 10 | 5 | MEZINGER Marton
BALAZS Bence 7 10 | 15 5 PETRACHE George
MARSCHALL Attila 5 |15 | 20 | 5 | MARGHESCU Rares
DUNAY Mate 2 |17 | 25 | 5 | R)CIMPAN Anton
BALAZS Bence 9 26 | 30 5 MEZINGER Marton
MARSCHALL Attila 8 | 34|33 | 3 R) CIMPAN Anton
BALAZS Bence 6 | 40 | 38 5 MARGHESCU Rares
DUNAY Mate 5 | 45 | 40 | 2 MEZINGER Marton




BUDAPEST CUP page 3/8
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 16

== HUNGARY 4 33/45 ISRAEL 1

HUNGARY 4 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ISRAEL 1
NAGY Nandor 3 3 5 5 SARID Alon
CSEKE Balazs 0 3 10 5 BARUCH Omer
FARKAS Bulcsu 4 7 | 15 | 5 | SEGAL llay
NAGY Nandor 2 9 | 18 | 3 | BARUCH Omer
FARKAS Bulcsu 6 | 15 | 24 | 6 | R)DAINOV Adam
CSEKE Balazs 2 | 17 | 29 | 5 | SEGAL llay
R) GYENIS Mate 3 | 20| 35 | 6 | BARUCH Omer
NAGY Nandor 6 | 26 | 30 | 0O | SEGAL llay
CSEKE Balazs 7 | 33 | 45 | 15 | R) DAINOV Adam

= HUNGARY 2 45/38 UKRAINE 2 "=

HUNGARY 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 2
HORVATH Mark 3 3 5 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
LEGRADI Balint 3 6 10 | 5 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
KERESZTES Adam 7 13 | 13 | 3 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
R) HORVATH Levente Zete | 4 17 | 17 | 4 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
HORVATH Mark 5 22|23 | 6 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
KERESZTES Adam 7 | 29 | 28 | 5 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
R) HORVATH Levente Zete| 6 35 | 32 4 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
KERESZTES Adam 5 | 40 | 37 | 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
HORVATH Mark 5 | 45 | 38 1 YEVTUSHENKO Nazar




BUDAPEST CUP page 4/8
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 16

= ESTONIA 2 36/45 TURKEY

ESTONIA 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits TURKEY
PISNENKO Oskar 3 3 3 3 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
KUUSK Sebastian 2 5 10 7 MERIC Murat
JAHU Edvin 2 7 | 15 | 5 | YETER Yalgin
KUUSK Sebastian 6 | 13 | 20 | 5 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
PISNENKO Oskar 4 | 17 | 25 | 5 | YETER Yalgin
JAHU Edvin 3 |20 | 30 | 5 | MERIC Murat
KUUSK Sebastian 6 26 | 35 5 YETER Yalgin
JAHU Edvin 5 | 31 | 40 | 5 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
PISNENKO Oskar 5 | 3 | 45 | 5 | MERIC Murat

" UKRAINE 45/20 GREECE 2
UKRAINE Hits |ScoreScore| Hits GREECE 2

PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 5 1 1 ALESTAS Georgios
MAISTRENKO Lev 5 10 | 3 2 | KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
MAZUR Daniil 4 |14 | 6 3 | THEODOROPOULOS Pana|
MAISTRENKO Lev 6 | 20 | 8 2 | ALESTAS Georgios
PLAKSIN Dmytro 2 | 22|10 | 2 | THEODOROPOULOS Pana|
MAZUR Daniil 8 30 | 13 3 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
R) MYKYTENKO Maksym 5 |13 | 13| 0 | THEODOROPOULOS Pana|
MAZUR Daniil 5 |40 | 15| 2 ALESTAS Georgios
PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 45 | 20 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos




BUDAPEST CUP page 1/4
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 8
S UKRAINE 3 45/41 ESTONIA 1 s
UKRAINE 3 Hits [ScoreScore| Hits ESTONIA 1
GUMENIUK Andriy 3 3 2 2 MURUMAA Mathias
MELNIK Victor 6 9 9 7 LAASIK Oliver
CHORNOGOD lllia 3 12 | 13 4 SITIKOV Nikita
MELNIK Victor 8 20 | 18 5 MURUMAA Mathias
GUMENIUK Andriy 4 24 | 18 0 SITIKOV Nikita
CHORNOGOD lllia 6 30 | 30 | 12 | LAASIK Oliver
MELNIK Victor 3 33 | 32 2 SITIKOV Nikita
CHORNOGOD lllia 5 38 | 38 6 MURUMAA Mathias
GUMENIUK Andriy 7 45 | 41 3 LAASIK Oliver

e HUNGARY 3 45/44 HUNGARY e

HUNGARY 3 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits HUNGARY
BALAZS Bence 5 5 1 1 HORVATH Adam
DUNAY Mate 3 8 10 9 PELLE Domonkos
MARSCHALL Attila 6 14 | 13 | 3 KO Agoston
BALAZS Bence 6 20 | 18 5 PELLE Domonkos
MARSCHALL Attila 3 |1 23|25 | 7 HORVATH Adam
DUNAY Mate 3 26 | 30 5 KO Agoston
R) SOMODY Bonca 1 27 | 35 5 PELLE Domonkos
BALAZS Bence 3 30 | 40 5 KO Agoston
DUNAY Mate 15 | 45 | 44 | 4 HORVATH Adam




BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau of 8
e HUNGARY 2 42/45 ISRAEL 1
HUNGARY 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ISRAEL 1
KERESZTES Adam 5 5 3 3 | SARID Alon
HORVATH Mark 5 110 | 9 6 | BARUCH Omer
HORVATH Levente Zeteny | 4 14 | 14 5 SEGAL llay
KERESZTES Adam 4 | 18 | 17 | 3 | BARUCH Omer
R) LEGRADI Balint 2 | 20 | 25 | 8 | SARID Alon
HORVATH Mark 6 | 26 | 29 | 4 | SEGAL llay
HORVATH Levente Zeteny | 7 33 | 35 6 BARUCH Omer
KERESZTES Adam 4 | 37 | 40 | 5 | SEGAL llay
HORVATH Mark 5 | 42 | 45 | 5 | SARID Alon

" UKRAINE 37/45 TURKEY

UKRAINE Hits |ScoreScore| Hits TURKEY
MYKYTENKO Maksym 3 3 5 5 | MERIC Murat
MAZUR Daniil 6 9 | 10 | 5 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
MAISTRENKO Lev 4 | 13 | 15 | 5 | YETER Yalgin
MYKYTENKO Maksym 6 | 19 | 20 | 5 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
MAISTRENKO Lev 4 | 23 | 23 | 3 | MERIC Murat
MAZUR Daniil 4 | 27 | 30 | 7 | YETER Yalgin
MAISTRENKO Lev 2 | 29 | 35 | 5 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
MYKYTENKO Maksym 5 | 34 | 40 | 5 | YETER Yalgin
R) PLAKSIN Dmytro 3 | 37 | 45 | 5 | MERIC Murat
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Semi-finals

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

= HUNGARY 3 43/44 UKRAINE 3 "=

HUNGARY 3 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 3
BALAZS Bence 5 5 4 4 | GUMENIUK Andriy
DUNAY Mate 3 8 6 2 | MELNIK Victor
MARSCHALL Attila 4 |12 | 12 | 6 | CHORNOGOD llia
BALAZS Bence 3 | 15| 20 | 8 | MELNIK Victor
MARSCHALL Attila 6 | 21 | 25 | 5 | GUMENIUK Andriy
DUNAY Mate 7 | 28 | 30 | 5 | R)RUSIN lllia
MARSCHALL Attila 3 | 31| 33 | 3 | MELNIK Victor
BALAZS Bence 7 | 38 | 40 | 7 | CHORNOGOD lllia
DUNAY Mate 5 | 43 | 44 | 4 | GUMENIUK Andriy

TURKEY 34/45 ISRAEL 1
TURKEY Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ISRAEL 1
YETER Yalgin 3 3 5 5 | SARID Alon
MERIC Murat 3 6 | 10 | 5 | BARUCH Omer
ELIBOL Halis Efe 7 | 13 | 15 | 5 | SEGAL llay
YETER Yalgin 5 |18 | 19 | 4 | BARUCH Omer
ELIBOL Halis Efe 6 | 24 | 25 | 6 | SARID Alon
MERIC Murat 2 | 26 | 30 | 5 | SEGAL llay
ELIBOL Halis Efe 2 | 28 | 35| 5 | BARUCH Omer
YETER Yalgin 0 | 28 | 40 | 5 | SEGAL llay
MERIC Murat 6 | 3 | 45 | 5 | SARID Alon
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Final

BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

ISRAEL 1 45/33 UKRAINE 3 [**

ISRAEL 1 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 3
SARID Alon 5 5 2 2 | CHORNOGOD lliia
BARUCH Omer 5 |10 | 4 2 | GUMENIUK Andriy
SEGAL llay 5 | 15 | 11 7 | MELNIK Victor
BARUCH Omer 5 120 | 13 | 2 | CHORNOGOD lliia
SARID Alon 5 |25 | 13 | 0 | MELNIK Victor
SEGAL llay 3 |28 |19 | 6 | GUMENIUK Andriy
BARUCH Omer 5 | 33 | 22 | 3 | MELNIK Victor
R) DAINOV Adam 7 | 40 | 29 | 7 | R)RUSIN lllia
SARID Alon 5 | 45 | 33 | 4 | GUMENIUK Andriy
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BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Third place
e HUNGARY 3 38/45 TURKEY

HUNGARY 3 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits TURKEY
DUNAY Mate 5 5 1 1 MERIC Murat
MARSCHALL Attila 3 8 7 6 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
BALAZS Bence 3 | 11| 15 | 8 | YETER Yalgin
MARSCHALL Attila 2 |13 | 20 | 5 | MERIC Murat
DUNAY Mate 4 | 17 | 25 | 5 | YETER Yalgin
BALAZS Bence 6 23 | 30 5 ELIBOL Halis Efe
R) SOMODY Bonca 3 | 26 | 35 | 5 | YETER Yalgin
BALAZS Bence 7 | 33 | 40 | 5 | MERIC Murat
DUNAY Mate 5 | 38 | 45 | 5 | ELIBOL Halis Efe
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

e HUNGARY 45/42 ESTONIA 1

HUNGARY Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ESTONIA 1
HORVATH Adam 3 3 5 5 | LAASIK Oliver
PELLE Domonkos 6 9 8 3 | SITIKOV Nikita
KIRALY Matyas 2 |11 | 15 | 7 | MURUMAA Mathias
HORVATH Adam 7 | 18 | 18 | 3 | SITIKOV Nikita
R) KO Agoston 4 22 | 25 7 LAASIK Oliver
PELLE Domonkos 4 26 | 30 5 MURUMAA Mathias
R) KO Agoston 4 | 30 | 35 | 5 | SITIKOV Nikita
HORVATH Adam 7 | 37 | 40 | 5 | MURUMAA Mathias
PELLE Domonkos 8 | 45 | 42 2 LAASIK Oliver

¥ UKRAINE 45/34 HUNGARY 2 e

UKRAINE Hits |ScoreScore| Hits HUNGARY 2
MAZUR Daniil 5 5 1 1 HORVATH Mark
MYKYTENKO Maksym 5 10 6 5 HORVATH Levente Zeteny
PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 15|10 | 4 KERESZTES Adam
MAZUR Daniil 5 120 | 13| 3 R) LEGRADI Balint
PLAKSIN Dmytro 3 12319 6 HORVATH Mark
MYKYTENKO Maksym 7 |30 | 22| 3 KERESZTES Adam
R) MAISTRENKO Lev 5 |13 | 24| 2 R) LEGRADI Balint
MAZUR Daniil 5 |40 | 29 | 5 | KERESZTES Adam
MYKYTENKO Maksym 5 | 45 | 34 | 5 | HORVATH Mark
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5th place

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

¥ UKRAINE 30/45 HUNGARY e

UKRAINE Hits |ScoreScore| Hits HUNGARY
MYKYTENKO Maksym 4 4 5 5 | HORVATH Adam
MAISTRENKO Lev 3 7 | 10 | 5 | PELLE Domonkos
MAZUR Daniil 1 8 | 15 | 5 | KIRALY Matyas
MAISTRENKO Lev 5 |13 | 19 | 4 | HORVATH Adam
MYKYTENKO Maksym 5 | 18 | 24 | 5 | KIRALY Matyas
MAZUR Daniil 1 19 | 28 | 4 PELLE Domonkos
MAISTRENKO Lev 4 | 23 | 35 | 7 | KIRALY Matyas
MAZUR Daniil 2 | 25| 40 | 5 | HORVATH Adam
MYKYTENKO Maksym 5 30 | 45 5 PELLE Domonkos
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BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

7th place

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

= HUNGARY 2 27/45 ESTONIA 1

HUNGARY 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ESTONIA 1
HORVATH Mark 0 0 5 5 LAASIK Oliver
HORVATH Levente Zeteny | 1 1 10 5 MURUMAA Mathias
KERESZTES Adam 2 3 15 | 5 | SITIKOV Nikita
HORVATH Levente Zeteny | 6 9 20 5 LAASIK Oliver
HORVATH Mark 2 11 | 25 | 5 | SITIKOV Nikita
KERESZTES Adam 1 12 | 30 | 5 MURUMAA Mathias
HORVATH Levente Zeteny | 4 16 | 35 5 SITIKOV Nikita
KERESZTES Adam 8 | 24 |40 | 5 LAASIK Oliver
R) LEGRADI Balint 3 |27 |45 | 5 MURUMAA Mathias
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BUDAPEST CUP page 1/4
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau 9-16 of 8

S UKRAINE 5 38/45 UKRAINE 4 =%

UKRAINE 5 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 4
STROKATOV Volodymyr 5 5 2 2 | SKYDAN Mykolai
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 4 9 | 10 | 8 | PERCHUK Maksym
RUSYN Maksym 4 | 13 | 15 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 3 |16 | 20 | 5 | R)PONOMARQV Daniil
STROKATOV Volodymyr 3 | 19 | 25 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
RUSYN Maksym 4 | 23 |30 | 5 | PERCHUK Maksym
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 5 | 28 | 35 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
RUSYN Maksym 7 | 35 | 40 | 5 | R)PONOMAROQV Daniil
STROKATOV Volodymyr 3 | 38 | 45 | 5 | PERCHUK Maksym

B ROMANIA 45/42 TURKEY 2

ROMANIA Hits |ScoreScore| Hits TURKEY 2
MEZINGER Marton 4 4 4 4 SAFCI Ardic Karan
MARGHESCU Rares 6 10 6 2 OKTAY Egemen
PETRACHE George 5 15 | 12 6 ONER Cengizhan
MEZINGER Marton 5 20 | 15 3 OKTAY Egemen
PETRACHE George 5 25 | 24 9 SAFCI Ardic Karan
MARGHESCU Rares 5 30 | 28 4 ONER Cengizhan
R) CIMPAN Anton 5 35 | 32 4 OKTAY Egemen
MEZINGER Marton 3 38 | 36 | 4 ONER Cengizhan
MARGHESCU Rares 7 | 45 | 42 6 SAFCI Ardic Karan




Tableau 9-16 of 8

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

9 UKRAINE 2 28/45 HUNGARY 4 e

UKRAINE 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits HUNGARY 4
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton| 1 1 5 5 NAGY Nandor
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 5 6 8 3 | CSEKE Balazs
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 3 9 | 14 | 6 | FARKAS Bulcsu
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 2 | 11 | 20 | 6 | NAGY Nandor
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton| 6 | 17 | 25 | 5 | FARKAS Bulcsu
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 3 | 20 | 29 | 4 | CSEKE Balazs
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 2 | 22 | 35 | 6 | FARKAS Bulcsu
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 1 23 | 40 | 5 | NAGY Nandor
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton| 5 28 | 45 5 CSEKE Balazs

GREECE 2 45/37 ESTONIA 2

GREECE 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ESTONIA 2
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 4 4 5 5 PISNENKO Oskar
THEODOROPOQOULOS Pana| 1 5 9 4 KUUSK Sebastian
ALESTAS Georgios 10 | 15 | 13 | 4 | JAHU Edvin
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 5 20 | 14 1 KUUSK Sebastian
ALESTAS Georgios 5 |25 |17 | 3 PISNENKO Oskar
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 5 | 30 | 25 | 8 | JAHU Edvin
ALESTAS Georgios 4 34 | 30 5 KUUSK Sebastian
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 5 39 | 35 5 JAHU Edvin
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 6 | 45 | 37 | 2 PISNENKO Oskar
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BUDAPEST CUP page 1/2
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Tableau 9-16 of 4

l ] ROMANIA 31/45 UKRAINE 4 [

ROMANIA Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 4
MEZINGER Marton 4 4 5 5 | PERCHUK Maksym
MARGHESCU Rares 3 7 | 10 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
CIMPAN Anton 3 |10 | 15 | 5 | R) PONOMAROV Daniil
MEZINGER Marton 5 | 156 | 20 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
CIMPAN Anton 3 | 18 | 25 | 5 | PERCHUK Maksym
MARGHESCU Rares 2 | 20 | 30 | 5 | R)PONOMAROV Daniil
R) PETRACHE George 2 | 22 | 35 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
MEZINGER Marton 4 | 26 | 40 | 5 | R)PONOMAROQV Daniil
MARGHESCU Rares 5 | 31| 45 | 5 | PERCHUK Maksym

GREECE 2 34/45 HUNGARY 4 e

GREECE 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits HUNGARY 4
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 2 2 3 3 NAGY Nandor
ALESTAS Georgios 3 5 9 6 CSEKE Balazs
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 6 11 | 15 6 GYENIS Mate
ALESTAS Georgios 2 13 | 20 5 NAGY Nandor
THEODOROPOULOS Pana, 3 | 16 | 23 | 3 | GYENIS Mate
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 7 23 | 27 | 4 CSEKE Balazs
ALESTAS Georgios 9 32 | 35 8 GYENIS Mate
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 0 32 | 40 5 NAGY Nandor
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 2 | 34 | 45 | 5 | CSEKE Balazs




9th place

BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

= HUNGARY 4 37/45 UKRAINE 4 ==

HUNGARY 4 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 4
CSEKE Balazs 4 4 5 5 | SKYDAN Mykolai
FARKAS Bulcsu 6 | 10 | 9 4 | PERCHUK Maksym
NAGY Nandor 3 | 13 | 12 | 3 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
FARKAS Bulcsu 5 |18 | 20 | 8 | R)PONOMARQV Daniil
CSEKE Balazs 3 | 21 | 25 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
NAGY Nandor 3 24 | 30 5 PERCHUK Maksym
FARKAS Bulcsu 2 | 26 | 35 | 5 | LAVRENTIEV Denys
NAGY Nandor 9 | 35 | 39 | 4 | R)PONOMAROQV Daniil
CSEKE Balazs 2 | 37 | 45 | 6 | PERCHUK Maksym
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11th place

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

GREECE 2 45/36 ROMANIA | i

GREECE 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits ROMANIA
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 3 3 5 5 MEZINGER Marton
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 2 5 8 3 | CIMPAN Anton
ALESTAS Georgios 7 12 | 15 7 PETRACHE George
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 8 20 | 17 2 CIMPAN Anton
ALESTAS Georgios 5 25 | 24 7 MEZINGER Marton
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 5 30 | 25 1 PETRACHE George
ALESTAS Georgios 5 |3 |29 | 4 R) MARGHESCU Rares
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos| 5 | 40 | 32 3 PETRACHE George
THEODOROPOULOS Pana| 5 | 45 | 36 | 4 MEZINGER Marton
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Tableau 13-16 of 4

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

" UKRAINE 5 45/34 TURKEY 2

UKRAINE 5 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits TURKEY 2
RUSYN Maksym 4 4 5 5 SAFCI Ardic Karan
STROKATOV Volodymyr 4 8 10 5 OKTAY Egemen
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 6 | 14 | 15 | 5 | ONER Cengizhan
RUSYN Maksym 6 20 | 16 1 OKTAY Egemen
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 5 | 25 | 22 | 6 | SAFCI Ardic Karan
STROKATOV Volodymyr 5 30 | 27 5 ONER Cengizhan
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 5 | 35 | 31 4 | OKTAY Egemen
RUSYN Maksym 5 | 40 | 32 1 ONER Cengizhan
STROKATOV Volodymyr 5 45 | 34 2 SAFCI Ardic Karan

B ESTONIA 2 28/45 UKRAINE 2 [

ESTONIA 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 2
PISNENKO Oskar 3 3 3 3 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
KUUSK Sebastian 3 6 10 7 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
JAHU Edvin 3 9 | 15 | 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
KUUSK Sebastian 5 | 14 | 20 | 5 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
PISNENKO Oskar 3 | 17 | 25 | 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
JAHU Edvin 2 19 | 30 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
KUUSK Sebastian 2 | 21| 35 | 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
JAHU Edvin 1 22 | 40 | 5 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
PISNENKO Oskar 6 28 | 45 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
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13th place

BUDAPEST CUP

Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

S UKRAINE 5 39/45 UKRAINE 2 =%

UKRAINE 5 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits UKRAINE 2
STROKATOV Volodymyr 5 5 5 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 4 9 | 10 | 5 | HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
RUSYN Maksym 4 | 13 | 15 | 5 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 1 14 | 20 | 5 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
STROKATOV Volodymyr 10 | 24 | 25 | 5 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
RUSYN Maksym 3 27 | 30 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 2 | 29 | 33 | 3 | YEVTUSHENKO Nazar
RUSYN Maksym 6 | 35 | 40 | 7 | SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
STROKATOV Volodymyr 4 39 | 45 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton

page 1/1



15th place

BUDAPEST CUP
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team

Budapest, 3.10.2021.

B ESTONIA 2 41/45 TURKEY 2

ESTONIA 2 Hits |ScoreScore| Hits TURKEY 2
PISNENKO Oskar 2 2 1 1 OKTAY Egemen
JAHU Edvin 8 10 6 5 ONER Cengizhan
KUUSK Sebastian 3 13 | 15 9 SAFCI Ardic Karan
PISNENKO Oskar 7 20 | 18 3 ONER Cengizhan
KUUSK Sebastian 4 24 | 25 7 OKTAY Egemen
JAHU Edvin 3 27 | 30 5 SAFCI Ardic Karan
KUUSK Sebastian 5 32 | 35 5 ONER Cengizhan
PISNENKO Oskar 4 36 | 40 5 SAFCI Ardic Karan
JAHU Edvin 5 | 41 | 45 | 5 | OKTAY Egemen
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BUDAPEST CUP page 1/1
Men's Epee Cadet Circuit Team
Budapest, 3.10.2021.

Referee activities (structured order)

name cat |nat. |T* T32 Tl6 QF SFE Finals |Total
RV A RV A RV A RV A RV A RV A RV A
VINCENCOVA E [N CZE 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 27 - -
PHAM Daniel CZE |9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 36 - -
MAAROUF Moha EGY |27 - - 9 - - 9 - - 45 - -
LASZTOVICZA C HUN |9 - - 9 - -
DEBNAR Gerge HUN |9 - - 9 - - 18 - -
LENCSES Dani HUN 9 - - 9 - -
SZAJKO Zalan HUN |9 - - 9 - -
GNAM Tamara HUN |18 - - 9 - - 27 - -
BUTA Levente HUN |9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 27 - -
FARKAS-NEMET |C HUN |9 - - 9 - -
BEKEFI Danie |N HUN |9 - - - - 18 - -
WISSOTZKY Ya |[C ISR |9 - - 9 - - - - 9 - - 9 - - 45 - -
PODEANU Radu |B ROU |9 - - 9 - - 18 - -
BADEM Emre N TUR (18 - - 18 - -
OREMUSH Heyz |B UKR |9 - - 9 - -
R = Referee V = Video Referee A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32 QF = Quarterfinals SF = SemiFinals T* = other tables
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